4” SPEAKER/STROBES	 SPS SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Description
Mircom’s low profile fire alarm speakers are designed
to generate attention grabbing tones and voice
commands for emergency signaling evacuation
applications. These highly efficient low profile
speakers are available with field selectable taps from

CAT. 5706
Rev. 4
Ordering Information
Model	 Description
SPS-104A-25	 4” Round Speaker, 25 Volt with Select-A-Strobe, White 15/75 or 30/120 Strobe Candela
SPS-104A-70	 4” Round Speaker, 70 Volt with Select-A-Strobe, White 15/75 or 30/120 Strobe Candela
SPS-204A-25	 4” Square Speaker, 25 Volt with Select-A-Strobe, White 15/75 or 30/120 Strobe Candela
SPS-204A-70	 4” Square Speaker, 70 Volt with Select-A-Strobe, White 15/75 or 30/120 Strobe Candela
IB-104	 4” Flush Backbox for Round Speakers
IB-204	 4” Flush Backbox for Square Speakers
IB-404	 4” Surface Backbox for Square Speakers
SDM-240	 Series 200 Select-A-Horn/Strobe Sync. Module
Output & Current Draw Table
Mounting Options & Dimensions
Typical Wiring Diagram
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
Current Draw Table for STROBE only:
6.37"
2.62"
2.51“SPS-204A  4" SQUARE SPEAKER
5.62"
4.62"
COMBINATION KNOCKOUTS
2  PLACES,  1-1/8";  7/8" 2.62"
IB-204 FLUSH  MOUNTING BACKBOX
FOR SP-204A SPEAKER
3.31"
6.62"
IB-404 SURFACE MOUNTING BACKBOX
FOR SP-204A SPEAKER
6.62"
4.0"
7.37“
SPS-104A  4" ROUND SPEAKER
MOUNTING HOLES
2.51“
2.62“
6.00"